

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Bounding and fixing of working bench mark ---					
--- as per spec.					
city wide TMBP-1(1)					
= 0.552 Km					
@ Rs 3837.54/Km					Rs 2118.40
② Reference Pillar					
city wide TMBP-2(2)					
= 0.552 Km					
@ Rs 1887.13/Km					Rs 1041.40

③ clearing and grubbing road land --- as per spec and dir of E/R					
city wide TMBP-1(3)					
= 0.095 Ha					
@ Rs 5113.76/Ha.					Rs 4855.40

④ Excavation for road way --- as per spec					
city wide TMBP-2(5)					
= 12.675 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 939.40

⑤ Construction of embankment with soil ---					
--- as per spec					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P. 2 (4)					
					= 1321.90 m ³
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 2,31,623.00
⑥ Construction of Sub-grade and earth shoulder - - -					
--- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB P. 7 (14)					
					= 198.38 m ³
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 34,760.00
⑦ Construction of RSB - - -					
--- as per spec and dir					
of RSB					
Qty vide TMB P. 2 (6)					
					= 53.25 m ³
@ Rs 2835.20/m ³					Rs 1,50,974.00
⑧ Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting WBM - II					
--- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB P. 3 (1)					
					= 126.79 m ³
@ Rs 3649.51/m ³					Rs 4,62,721.00
⑨ Construction of un reinforced c.c. Pavement - - - as per spec					
Qty vide TMB P. 5 (2)					
					= 270.50 m ³
@ Rs 6840.82/m ³					Rs 18,50,441.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) R.C.C. M-15 Km Post.					
Qty vide TMB.P. 5 (3)					
= 2 no					
Qb 2275.67/no					R 4551.00
(11) 200 m Post					
Qty vide TMB.P. 5 (4)					
= 2 no					
Qb 602.42/no					R 1204.00
(12) R.C.C. M-15 Boundary					
Pillar - - - as per spec					
and dia of E 12					
Qty vide TMB.P. 5 (5)					
= 16 no					
Qb 500.36/no					R 8005.00
(13) Providing and fixing					
of cautionary, mandatory					
and informative sign					
board - - - as per spec					
(600 mm Circular)					
Qty vide TMB.P. 6 (6)					
= 4 no					
Qb 4730.55/no					R 18,922.00
(14) 900 mm equilateral and					
triangle					
Qty vide TMB.P. 6 (7)					
= 4 no					
Qb 5505.35/no					R 22021.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle Qty vide TMB.P 6 (8) = 4 no @ R 4855.20 / no R 19,420.00					
(16) Providing and Laying hot applied thermoplastic --- as per spec and dir @ R 12 Qty vide TMB.P. 6 (9) = 1000 m ² @ R 735.44 / m ² R 73,544.00					
(17) Providing and erecting 18 direction and place board --- as per spec Qty vide TMB.P. 6 (10) = 1 no @ R 12014.81 / no R 12014.00					
(18) Providing and fixing 19 of typical MMSY information Sign board --- as per spec Qty vide TMB.P 7 (11) = 5 no @ R 10520.30 / no R 52,601.50					

Continuation

Continuation